J&R Road to Rio District 4 Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3
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Name

Tessa Steiner
Elizabeth Hagan
Reese Weiser
Brianna Vasquez

Suzanne
VandeBerg

Reese Amerman
Alesha Virgin
Shaelly Holcomb
Brianna Beltran
Cate Ciarlone

Addison Scott

League ID
990373
991091
647001
933567

662062

662059
941119
933566
589586
1048548

998760

Club

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
J and R Gymnastics
Zero Gravity Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Crossfire Gymnastics
Zero Gravity Gymnastics
Crossfire Gymnastics
VIP Gymnastics

AAGI

VIP Gymnastics

VT

9.475

9.175

9.200

9.400

9.125

9.050

9.300

8.825

9.075

6.250

X XXX

uB

9.325

9.200

9.350

8.900

8.750

9.475

9.150

8.250

8.150

0.000

X XXX

BB

9.050

9.300

8.950

9.375

9.325

8.250

8.225

8.725

8.875

8.500

X XXX

FX
9.300
9.450
9.200
8.975

8.975

9.375
9.225
8.900
8.100
8.325

X XXX
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Level 3Jr C
AA #
37.150 1
37.125 2
36.700 3
36.650 4
36.175 5
36.150 6
35.900 7
34.700 8
34.200 9
23.075 10

0.000 --



